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DATE SHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMS BS (HONS) NUTRITION AND DIETETICS 1ST SEMESTER MORNING/EVENING 
 

SR # Time Date Day Course no. Course title 

1 9:00am 4/4/2022 Monday NUTD-10105 Introduction to Human Anatomy (Theory) 

2 9:00am 6/4/2022 Wednesday NUTD-10101 Fundamentals of Human Nutrition 

3 9:00am 7/4/2022 Thursday SOCS-10102 English Comprehension 

4 9:00am 8/4/2022 Friday STCS-10103 Basics of Computer 

5 9:00am 11/4/2022 Monday NUTD-10106 Introduction to Histology 

6 9:00am 13/4/2022 Wednesday STCS-10104 Mathematics 

7 9:00am 14/4/2022 Thrusday NUTD-10105 Introduction to Human Anatomy(Practical) 

Examination Halls: Lecture Rooms No. 1, 2 & 3 in the new building of Food Science and Human Nutrition. 
Instructions: 
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty. 

a). Mobile phone will be seized and will not be returned back. 
b). Paper will be cancelled  
c).  Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations 

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comers will be 
allowed to sit in the Exams.  

 
Dr. Sanaullah Iqbal 

Dean Faculty of Bio-Sciences            Chairman, FSHN 
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DATE SHEET FOR Final EXAM OF B.S. (HONS) FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 1st SEMESTER MORNING/EVENING 
 

SR# Date DAY Time  Course No. Course Title 

1 04-04-2022 Monday 11:30am STCS-25103 Statistics 

2 05-04-2022 Tuesday 11:30am STCS-25104 Introduction to Information Technology 

3 06-04-2022 Wednesday 11:30am FST-25101 Introduction to Food Science & Technology 

4 07-04-2022 Thursday 11:30am SOCS-25106 English 

5 08-04-2022 Friday 11:30am SOCS-25105 Pakistan Studies 

6 11-04-2022 Monday 12:00pm STCS-25102 Mathematics-I 

7 13-04-2022 Wednesday 11:30am BIOC-25107 Principles of Biochemistry 

Examination Halls: Lecture Rooms No. 1, 2 & 3 in the new building of Food Science and Human Nutrition. 
Instructions: 
1. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty. 

a). Mobile phone will be seized and will not be returned back. 
b). Paper will be cancelled  
c).  Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations 

2. Without University ID Cards students will be not be allowed to sit in the examination and no late comers will be 
allowed to sit in the Exams.  

 
Dr. Sanaullah Iqbal 

Dean Faculty of Bio-Sciences            Chairman, FSHN 
 


